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THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME
krausefamily.ca 905~877~5211

**based on EZstats YTD 2013
*Salesperson

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Cardillo*

#1 in
Halton
Hills**

$339,900

$869,900

Quiet Child Friendly Court in the Glen!

$799,900 $279,900

$719,900

$389,900

SOLD
99% Of aSking! SOLD

101% Of aSking

in 1week!

SOLD
99% Of aSkin

g in 3 DaYS

8274 Ten
Th Line geOrgeTOwn

• Inground Pool!
• 4 bedroom, 4 bath Home
on 1.5 acres

• 2.5 car garage
• Solarium overlooks property

• 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
• High end finishes throughout
• Gourmet Kitchen with Granite Countertop
• Master retreat w/ European Style Ensuite

• 3000 sq ft Bungaloft
• 5 bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms
• 2 car garage

• 1935 sqft shop
• + legal 265 sq ft mezzanine w/
washroom & office

• 18ft ceilings
• 12ft overhead truck receiving door

• 3 bedroom, 2 bath all brick
bungalow in Georgetown

• Newer renovated bath and kitchen
• Newer roof, windows
• Separate entrance to Basement

• 2 bedroom, 2 bath home
in Georgetown

• Detached garage
• Finished basemaent
• No homes behind!

• 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms
• Partially finished
walk-out basement

•Single car garage
•Private Yard w/
suspended decking

MLS# 2643176

MLS# X2735777 MLS# W2686053

MLS# W2734767 MLS# W2641279 MLS# W2721697

MLS# W2731474

Country livinG
SeCond to town!

newer CuStom Built BunGalow
on approx. 2.5 aCreS

25 aCre eState
in limehouSe!

induStrial unit in the
heart oF Gtown!

huGe private lot! detaChed livinG @ an
exCeptional priCe

MLS# W2718770

• 3+2 Bedroom, 3 bath home!
• Finished Top to Bottom w/ walk up from bsmt
• Gourmet Kitchen with Quartz Countertop
• Master bdrm with tranquil ensuite
• Private yard with Mature Trees & No Homes Behind!

Completely reno’d
in the park diStriCt!

$689,900NEW PRicE NEW PRicE NEW PRicENEW PRicE

NEW

premium pie Shaped lot!

$519,900

• 3 bedroom, 3 bath home

• 3rd story loft ideal for family room

• Finished walk-out basement

• 2 car garage
MLS# W2739673

NEW

dream home on 100 aCreS!
• 7000 sq foot estate
• 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
• Stunning atrium views

throughout house
• Mins to 401, schools & amenities

MLS# W2697092

$1,990,000NEW PRicE

FiFtH
LiNE

18 BLack
cREEk
couRt

MLS# W2683220

huGe yard with GazeBo and 2 tiered deCk!

NEW PRicE

tHiRd LiNE,
ERiN

13942
SixtH
LiNE

150
aRmStRoNg
avE., uNit 7

101
cHaRLES
StREEt

12
kENNEy
StREEt

MLS#W2745570

• 3 bedroom, 1 Bathroom
• Impeccably Kept
• Hardwood & Ceramics
• Updated Kitchen

very deSiraBle
Condo townhome!

$249,900
59

maPLE

39 NoRtoN
cRESENt

5 SaRaH
StREEt

$319,900

• 3 bedroom, 3 bath
• Exterior Shed with Power
• Pie Shaped Lot

MLS# 2744196

FiniShed top
to Bottom!

179
kiNgSWood

dR

NEW

OPen hOUSe
SUnDaY 2-4PM
17 Banting St,
georgetown

OPen hOUSe
SUnDaY 2-4PM
21 Costigan Court,

georgetown

SOLD
100%

Of aSkin
g in LeSS

Than
aweek!

SOLD
anOTher

exeCUTive hOMe

SOLD BY The

kraUSe faMiLY!

•Large double car garage
• Finished Basement

•3 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow
in Georgetown

SOLD
100% Of aSking in

0 DaYS On MarkeT!

$469,900$539,900Th
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